

**THE INTERNATIONAL CRIMINAL TRIBUNAL
FOR THE FORMER YUGOSLAVIA**

Date: 26/05/2010

Case No. : IT-03-69-T

**This is to certify that the Public document with Registry pages D21882, filed on 18/05/2010
was made CONFIDENTIAL
pursuant to Chamber Order of 26/05/2010, RP D22099-D22098.**

**The original document is removed from the Public domain and can be found in the
Confidential folder.**

Initials of member of Registry filling out this form: SMS